Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

SLOTTED,
SMOOTH EDGE
CTS Type 262U
262       X       R 103
DIMENSION:
mm
INCH
CTS Type 262X
Standard Stocked Series 262 Trimmers
CTS Series 262 trimmers are available off the shelf from
Distributor Stock under the following part numbers.
Distributor Stock Values
Type and Part Number
Resistance Knob
Value ± 20% Color 262X 262U
500Ω Green 262XR501B 262UR501B
1KΩ Yellow 262XR102B 262UR102B
2.5KΩ Red 262XR252B 262UR252B
5KΩ Blue 262XR502B 262UR502B
10KΩ White 262XR103B 262UR103B
25KΩ Black 262XR253B 262UR253B
50KΩ Orange 262XR503B 262UR503B
100KΩ Gray 262XR104B 262UR104B
250KΩ Violet 262XR254B 262UR254B
500KΩ Brown 262XR504B 262UR504B
1.0MegΩ Light Blue 252XR105B 262UR105B
Ordering Information
RESISTANCE CODE
EXAMPLES